TriMed Technologies

e-Medsys EHR

4140 Mendenhall Oaks Parkway Suite 101
High Point, NC 27265

Contact Name: Brandon Hughes

Phone: (866) 874-63393

Email: brandon@trimedtech.com

Professional Data Services, Inc.
MDSuite

1632 E 23rd Ave

Hutchinson, KS 67502

Contact Name: Greg Newcomer
Phone: (620) 560-6370

Email: gnewcomer@pdsmed.com

YoDerm Inc

25963 Carmel Knolls Dr.
Carmel, C4 93925
Contact: Ryan Harnbley
Phone: 831-333-6913
Email: ryan@yoderm.com

Wells Pharmacy Network, LLC
‘Wells Rx

1210 SW 33rd Avenue

Ocala, FL 34474

Contact Name: Linda Williams
rnone: 561-701-4304

cmail: Lwilliams@wellsrx.com

Aspire Health, LLC

3310 West End Ave Suite 590

Nashville, TN 37203

Contact: Steve Stubbiefield

Phone: £€15-913-5084

Email: sstubbleficid@aspirehealthcare.com

Med USA

MecaPrime

9825 South 500 West

Sandy, UT 34070

Coatact: : Kylie Devey

enone: 801-352-9500

Email: kdevey@medusabil.com

Quality Systems, Inc.

QS| Dental Wed

18111 Von Karman Avenue Suite 700
trvine, CA 52612

Cornitact: Ron Burke

Phone: 348-255-2200

Email: rburke@qgsii.com

TDO Software

TDO Software

€235 Lusk Bivd

Sar Diego, CA 92121

ontact: Zoitan lles

none:r 858-558-3636

mail: zoltan@tdodendo.com
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Patient Tracking Systems, Inc.
Baritrax360

PO Box 50292

Provo, Utah 84605

Contact: Stu Nelson

Phone: 800-476-5851

Email: stu@baritrax360.com




